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2010 Artistic Challenge

Results

Team Results | Results By Event

Place
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Seventh
Eighth
Ninth

Team
Franklin Park Ice Arena
University of Illinois
Northbrook Sports Center
The Edge Ice Arenas
Pepsi Ice Center
Stephen C. West Ice Arena
Centennial Ice Arena
Joliet Park District
Darien Sportsplex
100nalaska Snowflakes
11Niles Iceland
12Glenview Ice Center
130akton Ice Arena
14Wayne C. Kennedy Recreation Complex
15Skating Club of Greater Youngstown
16The Rinx
17Rolling Meadows Sports Complex
17Leafs Ice Centre
19Pasadena Ice Skating Center
20Norwich Skating School
20Homewood Flossmoor Ice Arena
22David S Palmer Arena
22Carlson Ice Arena
24US Ice Sports Complex
25Fox Valley Ice Arena

TOTAL

255.0
217.5
145.5
136.5
117.0
106.0
75.5
48.0
42.0
37.0
34.5
27.5
27.0
24.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
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