

2010 Artistic Challenge

Results

Team Results | Results By Event

Place	Team	TOTAL
First	Franklin Park Ice Arena	255.0
Second	University of Illinois	217.5
Third	Northbrook Sports Center	145.5
Fourth	The Edge Ice Arenas	136.5
Fifth	Pepsi Ice Center	117.0
Sixth	Stephen C. West Ice Arena	106.0
Seventh	Centennial Ice Arena	75.5
Eighth	Joliet Park District	48.0
Ninth	Darien Sportsplex	42.0
1	10Onalaska Snowflakes	37.0
11Niles Iceland		34.5
12Glenview Ice Center		27.5
1	13Oakton Ice Arena	27.0
1	14Wayne C. Kennedy Recreation Complex	24.0
1	Skating Club of Greater Youngstown	18.0
1	16The Rinx	16.0
1	17Rolling Meadows Sports Complex	12.0
1	17Leafs Ice Centre	12.0
1	19Pasadena Ice Skating Center	11.0
2	20Norwich Skating School	7.0
2	20Homewood Flossmoor Ice Arena	7.0
2	22David S Palmer Arena	6.0
2	22Carlson Ice Arena	6.0
2	24US Ice Sports Complex	5.0
2	25Fox Valley Ice Arena	4.0